Department

Dominguez High School
Compton High School
Centennial High School
Special Needs

Kelly Elementary

Clinton Elementary
Certificated Personnel
Roosevelt Elementary
Dickison Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Tibby Elementary

Davis Middle School
Whaley Middle School
Compton Early College Hs
Mayo Elementary
Rosecrans Elementary
Foster Elementary
Kennedy Elementary
King Elementary

Henry W. Longfellow Elementary
Laurel Street Elementary
Mckinley Elementary
Anderson Elementary
Educational Services
Bursch Elementary
Bunche Middle School
Maintenance

Enterprise Middle School

Pupil Services

Employees

234
212
149
130
87
72
277
77
60
71
67
64
68
69
56
53
55
64
60
55
52
59
55
54
31
51
50
59
47
35

Total Wages

$10,938,367
$10,153,171
$7,014,492
$5,623,939
$4,861,410
$4,182,729
$4,086,888
$3,865,375
$3,796,254
$3,685,810
$3,670,318
$3,579,448
$3,541,880
$3,483,116
$3,311,649
$3,218,523
$3,190,529
$3,140,930
$3,119,537
$3,082,443
$3,028,868
$2,934,126
$2,872,824
$2,859,055
$2,820,552
$2,714,868
$2,647,312
$2,591,857
$2,552,973
$2,535,450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,756,785
$2,585,908
$1,796,758
$1,245,751
$1,198,302
$1,105,093
$533,724
$974,377
$1,001,843
$886,862
$941,769
$865,254
$926,624
$858,133
$855,916
$827,387
$798,145
$813,836
$797,657
$801,117
$775,808
$700,983
$716,426
$744,615
$657,297
$685,481
$705,962
$761,696
$618,770
$621,623



Mcnair Elementary

Carver Elementary
Washington Elementary
Bunche Elementary

School Police

English Lang Learners Dept
Walton Middle School

Information Technology Dept

Chavez/Tubman Alt School
Roosevelt Middle School
Fiscal Services

Compton Adult School

Early Childhood Education Dept

Human Resources

Student Nutrition
Elementary Education Dept
Operations

Facilities Planning

Health Services
Warehouse

Secondary Education 6-12
Personnel Commission
Superintendent
Warehouse/Purchasing
Educational Technology
Centralized Services
Business Services

Research And Evaluation
College & Career Ready
Risk Management

Rop

Child Welfare & Attendance

45
42
45
46
48
22
37
26
19
35
23
43
75
69
80
13
76
11
10
15

(o))
o
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$2,513,933
$2,302,653
$2,277,815
$2,178,177
$2,160,469
$2,079,341
$1,937,556
$1,786,895
$1,742,491
$1,690,754
$1,645,933
$1,642,640
$1,512,974
$1,487,529
$1,243,945
$1,037,034
$951,257
$879,670
$788,994
$742,832
$724,218
$674,287
$623,938
$596,807
$594,306
$441,400
$381,077
$367,929
$357,134
$351,041
$309,003
$246,253

$642,025
$573,486
$586,516
$570,692
$479,006
$492,372
$526,826
$491,451
$417,054
$422,045
$432,880
$450,338
$374,534
$355,240
$318,108
$267,558
$172,019
$232,873
$209,426
$231,510
$182,809
$117,525
$116,101
$176,002
$132,980
$120,021

$74,066
$108,349

$92,218

$99,086

$70,686

$74,532



Community Day Alt School 3
Special Programs 16
Public Information 2
Channel 26 2
District 1
Board Members 7
Mechanic Shop 1
Transportation 1

Closed Positions 1

$213,534
$208,961
$158,118
$139,632
$88,160
$76,764
$48,645
$42,047
$49

$41,468
$32,141
$52,914
$42,300
$18,904
$6,887
$18,779
$13,234
$10



