Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dominguez High School	234	\$10,938,367	\$2,756,785
Compton High School	212	\$10,153,171	\$2,585,908
Centennial High School	149	\$7,014,492	\$1,796,758
Special Needs	130	\$5,623,939	\$1,245,751
Kelly Elementary	87	\$4,861,410	\$1,198,302
Clinton Elementary	72	\$4,182,729	\$1,105,093
Certificated Personnel	277	\$4,086,888	\$533,724
Roosevelt Elementary	77	\$3,865,375	\$974,377
Dickison Elementary	60	\$3,796,254	\$1,001,843
Emerson Elementary	71	\$3,685,810	\$886,862
Jefferson Elementary	67	\$3,670,318	\$941,769
Tibby Elementary	64	\$3,579,448	\$865,254
Davis Middle School	68	\$3,541,880	\$926,624
Whaley Middle School	69	\$3,483,116	\$858,133
Compton Early College Hs	56	\$3,311,649	\$855,916
Mayo Elementary	53	\$3,218,523	\$827,387
Rosecrans Elementary	55	\$3,190,529	\$798,145
Foster Elementary	64	\$3,140,930	\$813,836
Kennedy Elementary	60	\$3,119,537	\$797,657
King Elementary	55	\$3,082,443	\$801,117
Henry W. Longfellow Elementary	52	\$3,028,868	\$775,808
Laurel Street Elementary	59	\$2,934,126	\$700,983
Mckinley Elementary	55	\$2,872,824	\$716,426
Anderson Elementary	54	\$2,859,055	\$744,615
Educational Services	31	\$2,820,552	\$657,297
Bursch Elementary	51	\$2,714,868	\$685,481
Bunche Middle School	50	\$2,647,312	\$705,962
Maintenance	59	\$2,591,857	\$761,696
Enterprise Middle School	47	\$2,552,973	\$618,770
Pupil Services	35	\$2,535,450	\$621,623

Mcnair Elementary	45	\$2,513,933	\$642,025
Carver Elementary	42	\$2,302,653	\$573,486
Washington Elementary	45	\$2,277,815	\$586,516
Bunche Elementary	46	\$2,178,177	\$570,692
School Police	48	\$2,160,469	\$479,006
English Lang Learners Dept	22	\$2,079,341	\$492,372
Walton Middle School	37	\$1,937,556	\$526,826
Information Technology Dept	26	\$1,786,895	\$491,451
Chavez/Tubman Alt School	19	\$1,742,491	\$417,054
Roosevelt Middle School	35	\$1,690,754	\$422,045
Fiscal Services	23	\$1,645,933	\$432,880
Compton Adult School	43	\$1,642,640	\$450,338
Early Childhood Education Dept	75	\$1,512,974	\$374,534
Human Resources	69	\$1,487,529	\$355,240
Student Nutrition	80	\$1,243,945	\$318,108
Elementary Education Dept	13	\$1,037,034	\$267,558
Operations	76	\$951,257	\$172,019
Facilities Planning	11	\$879,670	\$232,873
Health Services	10	\$788,994	\$209,426
Warehouse	15	\$742,832	\$231,510
Secondary Education 6-12	8	\$724,218	\$182,809
Personnel Commission	60	\$674,287	\$117,525
Superintendent	8	\$623,938	\$116,101
Warehouse/Purchasing	10	\$596,807	\$176,002
Educational Technology	7	\$594,306	\$132,980
Centralized Services	6	\$441,400	\$120,021
Business Services	3	\$381,077	\$74,066
Research And Evaluation	5	\$367,929	\$108,349
College & Career Ready	3	\$357,134	\$92,218
Risk Management	4	\$351,041	\$99,086
Rop	5	\$309,003	\$70,686
Child Welfare & Attendance	5	\$246,253	\$74,532

Community Day Alt School	3	\$213,534	\$41,468
Special Programs	16	\$208,961	\$32,141
Public Information	2	\$158,118	\$52,914
Channel 26	2	\$139,632	\$42,300
District	1	\$88,160	\$18,904
Board Members	7	\$76,764	\$6,887
Mechanic Shop	1	\$48,645	\$18,779
Transportation	1	\$42,047	\$13,234
Closed Positions	1	\$49	\$10